
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - ALEX ORELLANA -
11:45:13.260 1 2:03.647 69.003 77 113 19

11:47:04.164 2 1:50.904 76.931 78 114 19

11:49:03.552 3 1:59.388 71.464 85 115 19

11:50:59.661 4 1:56.109 73.483 72 115 19

11:52:49.754 5 1:50.093 77.498 76 115 19

11:54:41.523 6 1:51.769 76.336 80 117 19

11:56:30.183 7 1:48.660 78.520 77 116 19

L1-08 - ALEXANDER MONTANCHEZ -
11:45:52.982 1 2:01.833 70.030 27 68 19

11:47:52.511 2 1:59.529 71.380 44 68 19

11:49:56.732 3 2:04.221 68.684 53 75 19

11:51:51.905 4 1:55.173 74.080 36 69 19

11:53:53.067 5 2:01.162 70.418 28 74 19

11:55:48.519 6 1:55.452 73.901 24 72 19

11:57:43.302 7 1:54.783 74.332 25 67 19

L1-16 - NATHON VERDUGO -
11:47:16.073 1 1:56.478 73.250 32 82 19

11:49:14.023 2 1:57.950 72.336 83 114 19

11:51:17.887 3 2:03.864 68.882 80 113 19

11:53:17.571 4 1:59.684 71.288 84 112 19

11:55:15.270 5 1:57.699 72.490 75 114 19

11:57:13.099 6 1:57.829 72.410 84 115 19

L1-07 - MITCHELL BURKE -
11:44:51.130 1 1:59.409 71.452 44 86 19

11:46:52.072 2 2:00.942 70.546 45 87 19

11:48:56.998 3 2:04.926 68.296 45 87 19

11:51:05.019 4 2:08.021 66.645 47 87 19

11:53:15.215 5 2:10.196 65.532 54 89 19

11:55:19.684 6 2:04.469 68.547 43 88 19

11:57:25.609 7 2:05.925 67.755 49 88 19

L1-14 - ALFREDO GARCIA -
11:45:14.254 1 2:03.034 69.347 79 95 19

11:47:14.802 2 2:00.548 70.777 92 105 19

11:49:14.487 3 1:59.685 71.287 85 105 19

11:51:30.347 4 2:15.860 62.800 94 106 19

11:53:30.213 5 1:59.866 71.179 75 105 19

11:55:29.807 6 1:59.594 71.341 68 103 19

11:57:29.249 7 1:59.442 71.432 96 106 19

L1-04 - JAVIER BLANCHARD -
11:45:49.545 1 2:00.148 71.012 29 74 19

11:47:52.236 2 2:02.691 69.541 44 88 19

11:49:57.178 3 2:04.942 68.288 38 86 19

11:51:56.621 4 1:59.443 71.432 22 83 19

11:54:05.914 5 2:09.293 65.990 42 84 19

11:56:05.659 6 1:59.745 71.251 33 86 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
11:45:13.661 1 2:03.175 69.267 89 108 19

11:47:13.167 2 1:59.506 71.394 89 106 19

11:49:13.433 3 2:00.266 70.943 84 107 19

11:51:30.074 4 2:16.641 62.441 88 107 19

11:53:29.679 5 1:59.605 71.335 93 105 19

11:55:29.711 6 2:00.032 71.081 73 106 19

11:57:31.215 7 2:01.504 70.220 95 105 19

L1-10 - MICHAEL COOPER -
11:44:56.378 1 2:02.470 69.666 63 104 19

11:46:59.883 2 2:03.505 69.082 81 102 19

11:49:07.070 3 2:07.187 67.082 75 102 19

11:51:24.180 4 2:17.110 62.227 89 103 19

11:53:26.159 5 2:01.979 69.946 90 104 19

11:55:29.165 6 2:03.006 69.362 49 95 19

L1-03 - ALFREDO CARRANZA -
11:45:50.135 1 2:15.734 62.858 137 113 19



11:48:01.080 2 2:10.945 65.157 123 111 19

11:50:12.263 3 2:11.183 65.039 126 112 19

11:52:21.561 4 2:09.298 65.987 123 112 19

11:54:25.799 5 2:04.238 68.675 113 110 19

11:56:31.878 6 2:06.079 67.672 115 111 19

L1-05 - JOSE PFONDEVIDA -
11:46:04.394 1 2:12.049 64.612 91 109 19

11:48:13.139 2 2:08.745 66.271 92 110 19

11:50:27.234 3 2:14.095 63.627 99 112 19

L1-17 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
11:46:00.803 1 2:10.428 65.415 6 50 19

11:48:12.634 2 2:11.831 64.719 6 47 19

11:50:26.963 3 2:14.329 63.516 8 47 19

11:52:39.837 4 2:12.874 64.211 7 46 19

L1-02 - MODESTO FONTANEZ -
11:46:22.338 1 2:29.852 56.936 85 101 19

11:48:44.346 2 2:22.008 60.081 70 100 19

11:51:04.742 3 2:20.396 60.771 70 99 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/22/2021 12:00 PM


